
INTERCLUB  DRAWS  FOR  2017 / 2018

TEAM CAPTAINS:
WHEN HOSTING AT THE CLUB PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR TEAM MEMBERS PROVIDE
A GENEROUS PLATE, AND LEAVE THE  KITCHEN AND CLUBROOMS CLEAN & TIDY.

  

DATE GRADE CLUB VENUE RESULT DATE GRADE CLUB VENUE RESULT DATE GRADE CLUB VENUE RESULT

Sat 9 Sept 17 Ferrier Cup Karaka Karaka R/O Sat 11 Nov 17 Ferrier Cup Mission Bay 1 M Bay Sat 24 Feb 18 Ferrier Cup Bucklands Beach Koru
Second Men (S2) Pt Chevalier Pt Chev 2-4 Open Men (2) Pukekohe Koru Open Men (2) Dunholme Koru
Open Men (2) Eden Epsom Koru 4-2 Open Presidents (3) Pakuranga Pakuranga Open Presidents (3) Howick Howick

Sat 16 Sept 17 Presidents A Parnell Parnell 6-2 Super Women (2) Parnell Scarbro Super Women (2) Clevedon Clevedon
Open Women (3) Cockle Bay Cockle Bay 5-3 Sat 18 Nov 17 Presidents A Sunnyhills Koru Sat 3 Mar 18 Presidents A Dunholme Koru
Open Men (5) Pt Chevalier Koru 5-1 Open Women (3) Howick Howick Open Women (3) Orakei Koru

Sat 23 Sep 17 Ferrier Cup Blockhouse Bay Koru Open Men (5) Eden Epsom E Epsom Open Men (5) Herne Bay Herne Bay
Second Men (S2) Mt Eden Koru Open Men (9) Mt eden 2 Scarbro Open Men (9) Eden Epsom 2 Scarbro
Open Men (2) Otahuhu Otahuhu Sat 25 Nov 17 Ferrier Cup Mission Bay 2 Koru Sat 10 Mar 18 Ferrier Cup Parnell Parnell

Sat 30 Sep 17 Presidents A Blockhouse Bay Koru Open Men (2) Next Generation Scarbro Open Men (2) Kohimarama Kohimarama
Open Women (3) Next Generation NGC Open Presidents (3) Pompalier Koru Open Presidents (3) West End Koru
Open Men (5) Mission Bay Koru Super Women (2) Te Atatu Te Atatu Super Women (2) Sunnyhills Koru
Open Men (9) Sunnyhills Sunnyhills Sat 2 Dec 17 Presidents A Howick Howick Sat 17 Mar 18 Presidents A Kohimarama Koru

Sat 7 Oct 17 Ferrier Cup West Harbour W Harbour Open Women (3) Mt Eden Koru Open Women (3) Royal Oak 2 R Oak
Second Men (S2) Royal Oak Royal Oak Open Men (9) Winstone Park Koru Open Men (5) Campbell Park Koru
Open Men (2) Pakuranga Manukau TC Sat 9 Dec 17 Open Men (2) Cockle Bay Koru Open Men (9) West Harbour W Harbour
Open Presidents (3) Herne Bay Herne Bay Open Presidents (3) Winstone Park Koru Sat 24 Mar 18 Open Men (2) Remuera Koru
Super Women (2) Glendowie Koru Super Women (2) St Heliers Scarbro Open Presidents (3) Te Pai Park Koru

Sat 14 Oct 17 Presidents A Pakuranga Pakuranga Sat 16 Dec 17 Presidents A Cockle Bay Koru Super Women (2) Kohimarama Kohimarama
Open Women (3) Sunnyside Koru Open Women (3) Jellicoe Park Koru Sat 7 Apr 18 Presidents A Bucklands Beach B Beach
Open Men (5) Clevedon Clevedon Open Men (5) Waiata Epsom W Epsom Open Women (3) Pompalier Pompalier
Open Men (9) Cockle Bay Koru Sat 10 Feb 18 Ferrier Cup Kohimarama Koru Open Men (5) Papatoetoe Papatoetoe

Sat 28 Oct 17 Ferrier Cup Royal Oak R Oak Open Men (2) Glendowie Glendowie Open Men (9) Next Generation NGC
Second Men (S2) West Harbour W Harbour Open Presidents (3) Sunnyside Sunnyside
Open Men (2) East Tamaki E Tamaki Super Women (2) Papakura 1 Koru
Open Presidents (3) Otahuhu Koru Sat 17 Feb 18 Presidents A Mission Bay Koru
Super Women (2) Papakura 2 Papakura Open Women (3) Pakuranga Pakuranga

Sat 4 Nov 17 Presidents A Hunua Hunua Open Men (5) Next Generation Koru
Open Women (3) Royal Oak 1 R Oak Open Men (9) Eden Epsom 1 Scarbro
Open Men (5) Blockhouse Bay Koru
Open Men (9) Mt Eden 1 Koru


